
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1980 BATCH

1 Amish B Shah abshah@prl.ernet.in
2 Apurva Vinubhai Shah parth_a_shah@yahoo.co.in
3 Ashit P Mehta
4 Atul J Brahmbhatt bhahmbhatt_atul@yahoo.com
5 Bakul Upendrakumar Mehta bakulumehta@yahoo.com
6 Bhadresh Jayantilal Patel bjpatel2001@hotmail.com
7 Bhavnaben Chandrakant Shah
8 Bupesh V Dave
9 Darshak M Patel
10 Deepak Navnitbhai Thakore
11 Deepak B Pandya
12 Dharmesh Kantilal Rangwala drangwala@hotmail.com
13 Dharmesh Harnarayan bhai Dave
14 Dimple Vikrambhai Patel
15 Dipti C Shah diptishah0301@gmail.com
16 Hansal Sudhirbhai Bhachech myhappyminds@gmail.com.com
17 Himanshu Himatlal Shah himanshu_depali@yahoo.com
18 Himanshu Shankerlal Bhatt bhatths@yahoo.com
19 Jagat Dashrathlal Modi jagat9669@yahoo.com
20 Jagruti Nikunjkumar Shah
21 Jayesh Navnitlal Kapadia jayesh_k222000@yahoo.co.in
22 Jignesh Dilipbhai Majmudar j-majm@hotmail.com
23 Jitesh Chandulal Shah jiteshshah700@gmail.com
24 Kamesh B Parikh
25 Ketan Prahladji Yagnik nidhi_clinic2006@yahoo.co.in
26 Ketan C Patel patelkc62@hotmail.com
27 Ketan Bhupedrabhai Shah
28 Ketki B Dalal - Rangwala kbdalal2000@yahoo.com
29 Keyur P Desai naykey@yahoo.com
30 Kinnari Saurabh Shah shahbhaumik88@gmail.com
31 Manisha Hitesh Parikh richaparikh2000@yahoo.co.in
32 Manoj Navinchandra Adhvaryu
33 Manoj K Pandya
34 Mayank R Talati mayanktalati63@gmail.com
35 Mayur B Patel dhabli@gmail.com
36 Meena Vivek Thakkar dhwani3881@yahoo.co.in
37 mehul subodhchandra vaidya mehulvaidya2008@gmail.com
38 Naimish Dinesh Bhatt salu1990@yahoo.co.in
39 Nalin R Shah
40 NARENDRA D PARMAR narenpar50@gmail.com
41 pankaj Mukund Dave
42 Paresh Arvindbhai Mehta drpareshmehta@hotmail.com
43 Paresh Indravadan Desai pareshnd@rediffmail.com
44 Paulomi Nandav Patel
45 Prashant Shantilal Bijlani
46 Priti N. Kajiwala- Modi pritikajiwala25@gmail.com
47 RAHUL POPATLAL SHAH rahulshah@zyduscadila.com
48 Rajesh T Vakharia rvakharia_us@msn.com
49 Rajesh P Shah
50 Rajesh Maganlal Vora parthvora554@yahoo.com
51 Rajeshbhai I Patel
52 Raju Rohitkumar Gajjar raju_gajjar2002@yahoo.com
53 RAJU ROHITKUMAR GAJJAR raju_gajjar2002@yahoo.com
54 Rakesh Jamnadas Bhavsar



55 Rashmika Umesh Shah
56 Raxit HarishChandra Shah
57 RUTESH HIRALAL SHAH ruteshshah@yahoo.com
58 Samir D Thakore samir_thakore@indiatime.com
59 SANJAY K SHAH sanyash@gmail.com
60 Shilpa Bakulchandra Thakkar mruga.thakkar1@gmail.com
61 Shilpa Jatin Gandhi
62 Shivnak C Dudhia
63 Sonal Nileshbhai Shah nilesh_shah31@yahoo.com
64 Vipin Ramanlal Modi kmodisk@yahoo.com
65 Vipul Balubhai Patel V10.Patel@gmail.com
66 Vipula Bipinbhai Shah
67 Yogesh P Modi
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